e te;ff" Opel Astra cabrio 1.6 benzyna 2007 * Klimatyzacja *

Elektryczne szyby

6 900

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Opel

m Astra
Telefon: Kabriolet
794723723 Benzyna
Email: 2007
pulaskiego34@gmail.com 248500
wWWw: Czarny
komisas.pl Tak
1598

105

Manualna

Na przednie kota

2007-03-28

Polska

4

3

2024-12-15

2025-01-03
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